66
MultiTherm™ Heating/Cooling Vortexer
Temperature control from 0° to 100°C
Exchangeable blocks,
for tube sizes 0.2ml to 50ml
Precision contoured wells for
uniform thermal transfer
Two models:  Heat/Cool or Heat only

Electrical: 115V or 230V, 50-60Hz, 500W
Warranty: 2 Years
Ordering Information:
Item No.             Description:
H5000-HC*     MultiTherm Shaker with heating and cooling
H5000-H*        MultiTherm Shaker with heating only
H5000-02         Block, 96 x 0.2ml or 1 PCR plate
H5000-05 Block, 54 x 0.5ml
H5000-CMB Block, combination, 15x0.5ml & 20x1.5ml
H5000-15 Block, 35 x 1.5ml
H5000-20 Block, 35 x 2.0ml
H5000-12 Block 24 x 12mm (200-1200rpm / Amb.-10° to 100°C)
H5000-150 Block, 15 x 15ml (200-750rpm / Amb.-10 ° to 100°C)
H5000-500 Block, 6 x 50ml  (200-750rpm / Amb.-10° to 100°C)
H5000-MP Block, 1 x microplate (Amb. -10 to 60°C)
H5000-1232 Block, 24 x 2ml HPLC / Autosampler vials (12x32mm)
H5000-5MT Block, 12 x 5ml centrifuge tubes (conical)
H5000-DWMP Block, 1 x deep well microplate (max. height, 54mm)
H5000-CU Block, custom drilled, for tubes/vials up to 40mm tall
H5000-WB Block, for liquids, beads, etc. (chamber: 4 x 2.6 x 1”)
The MultiTherm™ shaker is a temperature controlled
vortexer, useful for a variety of molecular biology
applications, including:
 - Denaturation of DNA, RNA & proteins
 - Lipid extractions
 - Yeast and bacteria cultivation
 - Restriction digests
 - Reverse transcription
 - DNA/plasmid isolation
 - Gentle thawing of biological materials
67
Ordering Information:
Item No.             Description:
T5005-3205* TC-32 Mini Thermal Cycler, 32 x 0.2ml block
T5000-96*
TC-9639 Thermal Cycler, multiformat block
(Accepts 1 PCR plate, 96 x 0.2ml tubes or 39 x 0.5ml tubes)
T5000-384* TC-9639 Thermal Cycler, 384 well block
T5000-A-IS In-situ adapter for 4 slides, fits T5000-96
Intuitive touchscreen control
Program wizard for quick & easy protocol entry
Fast, reliable results
Fully adjustable heated lid